Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

32.283.91
CLEAN 300L

CLEAN 300L, bocica sa pumpicom, 300 ml,

transparentna

255x185cm

0.04 kg

0.0435 kg

69

40

0.32 mx0.21 mx0.46 m
1.74 kg
8605040076668
392330100000

171



